OPEN

Champion

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Champion

Champion

Champion

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Co-Champion

Co-Champion

Champion

AMATEUR

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

CLASS

YEARLING MARES

AGED MARES

AGED GELDINGS

AGED GELDINGS

TRAIL - Level 1

TRAIL - Level 1

WESTERN PLEASURE -
Level 1
WESTERN PLEASURE -
Level 1

JUNIOR WESTERN
PLEASURE

RANCH RIDING - LEVEL 1

JUNIOR RANCH RIDING

SENIOR RANCH RIDING

JR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -
Level 1
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -
Level 1

PERFORMANCE HALTER
GELDINGS
PERFORMANCE HALTER
GELDINGS

RANCH TRAIL

CLASS

YEARLING MARES

AGED MARES

AGED MARES

TWO-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS

POINTS

20

29

57

54

35

34

52

15

26

31

35

47

18

29

17

46

46

14

POINTS

19

44

33

10

# OF SHOWS

HORSE NAME

11 STRIKE AN IMAGE

8 KEEP YOUR SOCKS ON

9 DECKS RUMCHATA

10 BE INVITED THIS TIME

5 KISSIN INDA SHADOWS

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

7 LAYLAS LOPIN MACHINE

5 IM POTENTIALLY LAZY

7 LAYLAS LOPIN MACHINE

6 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY

7 GOOD KNIGHT DADDY

8 OPEN ON TUESDAY

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

13 SEATTLE SECRET

7 COWBOY SWAGGER

8 OPEN ON TUESDAY

4 SOLANO REY WHIZ

# OF PLACINGS HORSE NAME

11 STRIKE AN IMAGE

9 KEEP YOUR SOCKS ON

7 KISSIN INDA SHADOWS

10 FG MR ULTRA CLASSIC

OWNER

JANET S HANSEN

ADELIA M & DOUGLAS F CUKA

SARAH MARIE BEBO

ADELIA M & DOUGLAS F CUKA

VICKY BORGEN

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

RYANE M BAKKE

STEVE OR NANCY TWEET

RYANE M BAKKE

KRISTEN DAY KRUEGER GONSOIR

KRISTEN DAY KRUEGER GONSOIR

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

PENNY L PETERSEN

RYANE M BAKKE

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

KARIN HAGG

EXHIBITOR

JANET S HANSEN

ADELIA M CUKA

VICKY BORGEN

MARCIA HENDRICKSON

# of classes

21

21

21

15

11

15

16

22

22

15

15

21

11

# OF CLASSES

21

21

21



Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Co-Champion

Co-Champion

AGED GELDINGS

AGED GELDINGS

SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER
SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER

SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER - Rookie
SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER - Rookie

SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER - Level 1
SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER - Level 1

SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER
SELECT SHOWMANSHIP AT
HALTER

TRAIL

TRAIL

TRAIL - Rookie

TRAIL - Level 1

TRAIL - Level 1

WALK TROT TRAIL - Level 1

SELECT TRAIL

SELECT TRAIL

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
- Level 1
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
- Level 1

WALK TROT WESTERN
HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1
WALK TROT WESTERN
HORSEMANSHIP - Level 1

SELECT WESTERN
HORSEMANSHIP
SELECT WESTERN
HORSEMANSHIP

76

75

80

79

15

20

90

76

84

47

49

20

12

77

63

11

37

20

50

44

69

57

56

44

30

30

9 IM POTENTIALLY LAZY

8 DECKS RUMCHATA

6 OPEN ON TUESDAY

6 TALK SWEETLY TO ME

7 KISSIN INDA SHADOWS

7 PRETTY LAZY AM |

6 OPEN ON TUESDAY

8 JUST A BLU BUDDY

9 PRETTY LAZY AM |

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

12 JUST A BLU BUDDY

5 A DOMINATING POWER

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

10 JUST A BLU BUDDY

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

6 DECKS RUMCHATA

12 ONE POWERFUL KRYMSUN

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

8 JUST A BLU BUDDY

11 A DOMINATING POWER

11 A DOMINATING POWER

6 OPEN ON TUESDAY

8 PRETTY LAZY AM |

7 KISSIN INDA SHADOWS

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

13 ONE POWERFUL KRYMSUN

NANCY J TWEET

SARAH MARIE BEBO

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

SHELBY ANN HOLMES

VICKY BORGEN

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

ALYSSA L NIX

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

ALYSSA L NIX

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

ALYSSA L NIX

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

SARAH MARIE BEBO

WANDA CARR

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

ALYSSA L NIX

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

VICKY BORGEN

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

WANDA CARR

21

14

15 ***

14

15

15

16

12

15

15

16

12

15



Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Champion

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Co-Champion

Co-Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Champion

Reserve

Champion

Reserve

WESTERN PLEASURE

WESTERN PLEASURE

WESTERN PLEASURE -

Level 1

WESTERN PLEASURE -
Level 1

WALK TROT WESTERN
PLEASURE - Level 1
WALK TROT WESTERN
PLEASURE - Level 1

SELECT WESTERN
PLEASURE
SELECT WESTERN
PLEASURE

SELECT RANCH RIDING

RANCH RIDING

RANCH RIDING LEVEL 1

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -

Level 1

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE -

Level 1

WALK TROT HUNTER
UNDER SADDLE - Level 1

SELECT HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE
SELECT HUNTER UNDER
SADDLE

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION -

Level 1

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION -

Level 1

WALK TROT HUNT SEAT
EQUITATION - Level 1

SELECT HUNT SEAT
EQUITATION
SELECT HUNT SEAT
EQUITATION

PERFORMANCE HALTER
GELDINGS
PERFORMANCE HALTER
GELDINGS

33

32

61

33

44

30

28

23

60

53

38

34

25

54

45

13

26

26

42

36

62

61

12

21

17

45

42

6 RIDE ON

8 JUST A BLU BUDDY

8 JUST A BLU BUDDY

7 BORN A LAZY LOPER

7 KISSIN INDA SHADOWS

7 PRETTY LAZY AM |

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

11 PEPPY DOCS BAY

8 OPEN ON TUESDAY

8 OPEN ON TUESDAY

10 JUBILANT ZIP

11 A DOMINATING POWER

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

12 ONE POWERFUL KRYMSUN

7 PRETTY LAZY AM |

9 BORN A LAZY LOPER

13 ONE POWERFUL KRYMSUN

10 JUBILANT ZIP

8 A DOMINATING POWER

10 JUBILANT ZIP

13 A DOMINATING POWER

7 PRETTY LAZY AM |

6 NO DOUBT IMA LOPER

6 BORN A LAZY LOPER

7 COWBOY SWAGGER

9 OPEN ON TUESDAY

SHELBY ANN HOLMES

ALYSSA L NIX

ALYSSA L NIX

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

VICKY BORGEN

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

PENNY L PETERSEN

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

ALLISON JEANNE LONGHENRY

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

WANDA CARR

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

WANDA CARR

ALLISON JEANNE LONGHENRY

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

ALLISON JEANNE LONGHENRY

CLAIRE JOLEEANN LONGHENRY

SHEILA MUNDAHL-PRINS

JAN ANKRUM KETTERLING

LINDA M FOXWORTHY

RYANE M BAKKE

HEATHER BRANDENBORG

15

16

12

15

22

22

17

15

16

16

15

15

16

12

15

21 **

sk

sk



